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Crossett School District (0201000)

Superintendent Anthony  Boykin

Email anthony.boykin@crossettschools.
org

Phone (870) 364-3112

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1659

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Anwan Middleton Anwan.t.Middleton@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5300
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

219 Main , Crossett, AR 71635
https://www.crossettschools.org/

School Accreditation Status Status
0201001 Crossett Elementary School Accredited
0201006 Crossett High School Accredited
0201008 Crossett Middle School Accredited
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Crossett Elementary School (0201001)
1200 Camp Rd , Crossett, AR 71635

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

P - 04 739 429.60 5940

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

2.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Veronica  Robinson

Email veronica.robinson@crossettschools.org

Phone (870) 364-6521
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Crossett High School (0201006)
301 West 9th , Crossett, AR 71635

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 455 2422.56 6571

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Stephanie  Brooks

Email stephanie.brooks@crossettschools.org

Phone (870) 365-2625
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Crossett Middle School (0201008)
100 Petersburg Rd , Crossett, AR 71635

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 465 1174.11 10856

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Nick  Adams

Email nick.adams@crossettschools.org

Phone (870) 364-4712


